Rent Roll

Properties: 6TH 1385 - 1385 W 6th st Reno, NV 89503
Units: Active

As of: 10/27/2025

Include Non-Revenue Units: No

Unit Tenant

6TH 1385 - 1385 W 6th st Reno, NV 89503

#1 Jocelyn Maldonado

#2 Celestrial D. McCaskey
#3 Ariel C. Reed

#4 Juan M. Munoz

#5 Bobby G. Garrison

#6 Adam Paine

6 Units

Total 6 Units

Created on 10/27/2025

Status

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Current

100.0% Occupied

100.0% Occupied

Rent

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
875.00
800.00

5,275.00

5,275.00

Lease From

06/17/2022
07/01/2024
01/11/2023
03/01/2025
09/13/2019
04/21/2021

Lease To

06/30/2023
06/30/2026
01/30/2025
02/28/2026
09/30/2020
03/30/2023
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