

## Rent Roll

Properties: 6TH 1385 - 1385 W 6th st Reno, NV 89503

Units: Active

As of: 10/27/2025

Include Non-Revenue Units: No

Unit	Tenant	Status	Rent	Lease From	Lease To
<b>6TH 1385 - 1385 W 6th st Reno, NV 89503</b>					
#1	Jocelyn Maldonado	Current	900.00	06/17/2022	06/30/2023
#2	Celestial D. McCaskey	Current	900.00	07/01/2024	06/30/2026
#3	Ariel C. Reed	Current	900.00	01/11/2023	01/30/2025
#4	Juan M. Munoz	Current	900.00	03/01/2025	02/28/2026
#5	Bobby G. Garrison	Current	875.00	09/13/2019	09/30/2020
#6	Adam Paine	Current	800.00	04/21/2021	03/30/2023
<b>6 Units</b>		<b>100.0% Occupied</b>	<b>5,275.00</b>		
<b>Total 6 Units</b>		<b>100.0% Occupied</b>	<b>5,275.00</b>		